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BioSense Roundtable Participants






Last Name First Name (Title Organization Addressl City State |Zip Phone Email
Awad Sabine Manager BearingPoint 864 E Confederate Ave SE Atlanta GA 30316(404.274.9499 sabine.awad@bearingpoint.com
Epidemiology
Department/Rollins
School of Public
Research Health/Emory
Buehler James Professor University 1518 Clifton Road NE Atlanta GA 30322(404.712.8256 james.buehler@emory.edu
Collins Heather IT Analyst GAO 441 G Street NW Washington |DC 205481202.512.2534 collinsh@gao.gov
Friedman David Senior Manager [ BearingPoint 5389 Forest Springs Drive Dunwoody |GA 30338(678.517.3953 david.friedmanl@bearingpoint.com
Geiger Brandi BearingPoint 115 Perimeter Center NE Atlanta GA 30346404.840.8966 brandi.geiger@bearingpoint.com
Division
Gibbs Scharf |Lynn Director CDC/NCPHI/DAMC (1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333]404.498.6331 LScharf@cdc.gov
Senior IT
Gill Amy Specialist GAO 2635 Century Parkway Atlanta GA 30345]404.679.1977 gilla@gao.gov
Senior
Gold Rebecca Consultant BearingPoint 115 Perimeter Center NE Atlanta GA 30346 404.639.7696 rebecca.gold@bearingpoint.com
State Georgia Division of
Lance Susan Epidemiologist |Public Health 2 Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30303(404.657.2617 selance@dhr.state.ga.us
Lenert Leslie Director CDC/NCPHI 1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333]404.498.2475 LLenert@cdc.gov
New York City
Department of
Assistant Health & Mental New York
Mostashari Farzad Commissioner [Hygiene 225 Broadway City NY 10007 (212.341.2298 fmostash@health.nyc.gov
Enterprise
Perry Mike Architect CDC 1600 Clifton Road, NE Atlanta GA 30333(404.498.0936 MPerry@cdc.gov
Rhodes Barry Deputy Director [CDC/NCPHI/DEPR (1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333|404.639.7398 brhodes@cdc.gov
Rolka Henry Senior Advisor [CDC 1600 Clifton Road, NE Atlanta GA 30333]404.384.0666 HRolka@cdc.gov
Acting Director
Savel Tom for Science CDC/NCPHI 1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333(404.498.3081 tsavel@cdc.gov
Senior Medical
Schieber Richard Advisor CDC 1600 Clifton Road, NE Atlanta GA 30329|404.639.6228 rschieber@cdc.gov
Solomon Steve Director CDC/CCHIS 1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333]404.498.0123 ssolomon@cdc.gov
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Last Name First Name (Title Organization Addressl City State |Zip Phone Email
Senior Advisor
for Science and
Public Health
Sosin Dan Practice CDC/COPTER 1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333(404.639.1528 dsosin@cdc.gov
Associate
Director for
Tokars Jerome Science CDC/NCPHI/DEPR (1600 Clifton Road Atlanta GA 30333]404.639.7795 jitl@cdc.gov
South
Vu Christie BearingPoint 115 Perimeter Center Place Terraces GA 30346(404.667.1941 christie.vu@bearingpoint.com
Senior Program
Wetterhall Scott Director RTI International 2951 Flowers Road Atlanta GA 30341(770.234.5046 swetterhall@rti.org
North Carolina
Department of
Health and Human
State Services/Public
Engel Jeffrey Epidemiologist [Health 1902 Mail Service Center Raleigh NC 27699(919.715.7394 jeffrey.engel@ncmail.net
Director, Public
Health
Informatics &
Fix Angela Privacy ASTHO 2231 Crystal Drive Arlington VA 22202]202.371.9090 afix@astho.org
Health
Surveillance
Officer/Chief
Division of
Disease District of
Surveillance [Columbia
and Department of Washingto
Glymph A. Chevelle [Investigation |Health 825 North Captial Street, NE [n DC 20002(202.442.9177 (Chevelle.glymph@dc.gov
Minnesota Dept of
Health, Public
Jones Gary IS Manager Health Laboratory |601 Robert St N St. Paul MN 55164 (651.201.5215 gary.l.jones@health.state.mn.us
Associate University of
Lober Bill Professor Washington Box 357266 Seattle WA 98195]206.616.6685 lober@u.washington.edu
Johns Hopkins
Director, University Applied
JHUAPL Physics Laboratory
Lombardo Joe COEPHI (APL) 11100 Johns Hopkins Road Laurel MD 20723(240.228.6287 Joe.Lombardo@jhuapl.edu
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Nebraska Health
Biopreparednes [and Human
Newlon Christine s Administrator [Services System PO Box 95007 Lincoln NE 68509(402.471.1991 christine.newlon@hhss.ne.gov
Chief,
Performance
Pearsol Jim Team ASTHO 2231 Crystal Drive Arlington VA 22202]202.371.9090 jpearsol@astho.org
Sinibaldi Jennifer Senior Analyst |ASTHO 2231 Crystal Drive Arlington VA 22202(202.371.9090 jsinibaldi@astho.org
Senior Analyst,
Public Health
Stephens Irene Informatics ASTHO 2231 Crystal Drive Arlington VA 22202]202.371.9090 istephens@astho.org
Tarrant County
Stephens William APC Director  |Public Health 1101 Main Street Forth Worth [TX 761041817.321.4730 wistephens@tarrantcounty.com
Medical
Director -
Infection BJC
Control and Healtcare/Washing
Healthcare on University
Woeltje Keith Epidemiology |School of Medicine 660 S. Euclid Avenue St. Louis MO 63110]314.454.8293 kwoeltje@im.wustl.edu
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